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University General Education Committee: Revision of Outcomes

Susan Myers-Shirk <Susan.Myers-Shirk@mtsu.edu>
Fri 4/2/2021 12�47 PM

To:  Warner Cribb <Warner.Cribb@mtsu.edu>; Mark Frame <Mark.Frame@mtsu.edu>; Virginia Hemby-Grubb
<Virginia.Hemby-Grubb@mtsu.edu>; Terry Goodin <Terry.Goodin@mtsu.edu>; Jenna Gray-Hildenbrand <Jenna.Gray-
Hildenbrand@mtsu.edu>; Rachel Kirk <Rachel.Kirk@mtsu.edu>; Ryan Otter <Ryan.Otter@mtsu.edu>; Deana Raffo
<Deana.Raffo@mtsu.edu>; Lando Carter <Lando.Carter@mtsu.edu>; Laura White <Laura.White@mtsu.edu>; Ryan L.
Korstange <Ryan.Korstange@mtsu.edu>; Tammy Melton <Tammy.Melton@mtsu.edu>; Janis Brickey
<Janis.Brickey@mtsu.edu>; Greg Nagel <Greg.Nagel@mtsu.edu>; Kevin S. Krahenbuhl <Kevin.Krahenbuhl@mtsu.edu>;
Aliou Ly <Aliou.Ly@mtsu.edu>; James Piekarski <James.Piekarski@mtsu.edu>; Samuel Blumer
<stb3s@mtmail.mtsu.edu>; Nita Brooks <Nita.Brooks@mtsu.edu>; Chris Brewer <Chris.Brewer@mtsu.edu>

Hi everybody, 

I hope everyone is staying safe and well. We've finished revising the outcomes based on the
discussion last week. Here's the link:   2021_04_02_General Education Learning Outcomes
Revised.docx

We do NOT expect you to read these by 2:00 pm today! 🙂 Our plan for today is to allow in-
meeting time to read and review the outcomes and then engage in some additional discussion.

Our ranks will be a bit diminished today--folks have to miss for a variety of personal and
professional reasons. If you cannot attend, please the review revised document and email us
with comments at gened@mtsu.edu.

If you are able to attend, we'll see you at 2:00 pm.

Thank you for your tireless efforts on behalf of our students and general education!

Susan
 
Topic: University General Education Meeting
Time: This is a recurring meeting Meet anytime
 
Join Zoom Meeting
https://mtsu.zoom.us/j/99689991466?pwd=cEpMQkNCaHNPRk5VbHYwTW5Mc2dJdz09
 
Meeting ID: 996 8999 1466
Passcode: 435240
One tap mobile
+16465588656,,99689991466# US (New York)
+13017158592,,99689991466# US (Washington D.C)
 
Dial by your location
        +1 646 558 8656 US (New York)
        +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington D.C)
        +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
        +1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose)
        +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
        +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
Meeting ID: 996 8999 1466
Find your local number: https://mtsu.zoom.us/u/kd1l9KJCIk
 

Dr. Susan Myers-Shirk
Director, MTSU General Education

https://mtmailmtsu-my.sharepoint.com/:w:/g/personal/kfialka_mtsu_edu/EVTwxg_IVEFHtmPczRkRdvYBSriGGx_XpmAQRh1WRVsWyQ?e=5sbw5v
https://mtsu.zoom.us/j/99689991466?pwd=cEpMQkNCaHNPRk5VbHYwTW5Mc2dJdz09
https://mtsu.zoom.us/u/kd1l9KJCIk
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Professor of History
Peck Hall 281/282
615.898.2386
General Education Redesign
Resources for Remote and Online Teaching
Please note, my working hours and your working hours may be different. Please do not feel obligated to reply
outside your normal working hours.

https://mtsu.edu/genedredesign/
https://mtsu.edu/stayoncourse/faculty/index.php

